PORTWEST

CD887 - WX2 Eco Women's Stretch Work

Pants

Collection: WX2

Range: Women's

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton Eco Stretch: 93%
Recycled Polyester, 7% Elastane

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

This Women's version of our WX2 Work Trousers complete with 4 pockets
for excellent storage without adding bulk to the garment. Side elastic and 4
way stretch provide superior comfort and suitability on this work trouser
and all in a recycled polyester.

WX2

WX2™ is a professional collection of products that combine stretch, comfort
and durability.

Women's

This exclusive range of women's workwear and safety footwear has been

created to meet the increasing demands of women in industry. Garments

have been tailored specifically to give a comfortable fit and reduce the risk

of snagging. High quality, innovative fabrics and modern construction

techniques contribute to the functional appeal of this versatile range. Features
Stylish and hardwearing, this workwear range is suitable for multiple end

uses. - 4-way stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort

- Lightweight for enhanced wearer comfort

- Innovative stretch panelling in key movement areas provides excellent
comfort and flexibility

- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
- 4 pockets for ample storage
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Women's fit
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

CD887 - WX2 Eco Women's Stretch Work Pants
Commodity Code: 6204631100

Test House

Wash care

X [ [ XX

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

CD887DNR26
CD887DNR28
CD887DNR30
CD887DNR32
CD887DNR34
CD887DNR36
CD887DNR38

Colour

Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy

Dark Navy

Dark Navy
Dark Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.3540
0.3570
0.3660
0.3940
0.3980
0.4070
0.4230

Cubic(m?)
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728

EAN13

5036108388318
5036108388325
5036108388332
5036108388349
5036108388356
5036108388363
5036108388370

GTIN/DUN14

15036108872975
15036108872982
15036108872999
15036108873002
15036108873019
15036108873026
15036108873033
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