

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

## CD887 - WX2 Eco Women's Stretch Work

**Pants** 

Collection: WX2 Range: Women's

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton Eco Stretch: 93%

Recycled Polyester, 7% Elastane

Outer Carton: 24

## **Product information**

This Women's version of our WX2 Work Trousers complete with 4 pockets for excellent storage without adding bulk to the garment. Side elastic and 4 way stretch provide superior comfort and suitability on this work trouser and all in a recycled polyester.

#### WX2

 $WX2^{\mbox{\tiny TM}}$  is a professional collection of products that combine stretch, comfort and durability.

### Women's

This exclusive range of women's workwear and safety footwear has been created to meet the increasing demands of women in industry. Garments have been tailored specifically to give a comfortable fit and reduce the risk of snagging. High quality, innovative fabrics and modern construction techniques contribute to the functional appeal of this versatile range. Stylish and hardwearing, this workwear range is suitable for multiple end uses.



## **Features**

- 4-way stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort
- Lightweight for enhanced wearer comfort
- Innovative stretch panelling in key movement areas provides excellent comfort and flexibility
- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
- 4 pockets for ample storage
- $\bullet$  40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Women's fit



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

CD887 - WX2 Eco Women's Stretch Work Pants

**Commodity Code: 6204631100** 

**Test House** 

Wash care

# **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
CD887DNR26	Dark Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.3540	0.0728	5036108388318	15036108872975
CD887DNR28	Dark Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.3570	0.0728	5036108388325	15036108872982
CD887DNR30	Dark Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.3660	0.0728	5036108388332	15036108872999
CD887DNR32	Dark Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.3940	0.0728	5036108388349	15036108873002
CD887DNR34	Dark Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.3980	0.0728	5036108388356	15036108873019
CD887DNR36	Dark Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.4070	0.0728	5036108388363	15036108873026
CD887DNR38	Dark Navy	65.0	40.0	28.0	0.4230	0.0728	5036108388370	15036108873033